


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14470/2018

Ravinder Singh Jadon Son Of Shri Om Prakash Jadon

----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of India Through Its Chairman

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6440/2011
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6441/2011
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1811/2018
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24744/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Sharma for Mr. Ashok Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Laxmi Kant for Ms. Anita Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/08/2025

List the matters on 16.09.2025 as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /117-121